
National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2022'
Institute Name: Bundelkhand Institute of Engineering & Technology [IR-E-C-46805]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 340 340 340 340 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 92 92 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

1245 286 1531 1496 35 0 0 877 108 0 0 769

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

43 12 55 53 2 0 0 23 0 0 0 23

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 340 331 2016-17 68 2018-19 339 87 472000(Four lakhs
seventy two thousands
)

116

2016-17 340 381 2017-18 68 2019-20 340 122 492000(Four
thousands ninety two
thousands )

121

2017-18 340 402 2018-19 68 2020-21 369 194 440000(Four lakhs
forty thousands)

19

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 128 79 2018-19 79 0 0(Zero) 0

2018-19 92 34 2019-20 33 0 0(Zero) 0

2019-20 92 23 2020-21 22 0 0(Zero) 0



Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2020-21 Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 11

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Full Time 11 14 14

Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 248000 (Two lakhs forty eight thousands ) 6208000 (Sixty two lakhs eight thousands) 96000 (Ninety six thousands )

New Equipment and software for Laboratories 9652000 (Ninety six lakhs fifty two thousands ) 5253100 (Fifty two lakhs fifty three thousands one hundred ) 6350000 (Sixty three lakhs fifty thousands)

Engineering Workshops 100000 (One lakh ) 400000 (Four lakhs) 500000 (Five lakhs)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg
workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

48244000 (Four crores eighty two lakhs forty four thousands) 51509000 (Five crores fifteen lakhs nine thousands) 116519000 (Eleven crores sixty five lakhs nineteen thousands )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 134988000 (Thirteen crores forty nine lakhs eighty eight
thousands )

156404000 (Fifteen crores sixty four lakhs four thousands) 116602000 (Eleven crores sixty six lakhs two thousands)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

57391000 (Five crores seventy three lakhs ninety one
thousands)

87539000 (Eight crores seventy five lakhs thirty nine thousands
)

58125000 (Five crores eighty one lakhs twenty five thousands)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 400000 (Four lakhs)

IPR

Calendar year 2020 2019 2018

No. of Patents Published 2 2 0

No. of Patents Granted 2 2 0

Sponsored Research Details



Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 5 5 5

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 1 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 6541000 6541000 6541000

Amount Received in Words Sixty Five Lakhs Forty One Thousands Sixty Five Lakhs Forty One Thousands Sixty Five Lakhs Forty One Thousands

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 65 80 80

Total no. of Client Organizations 22 22 20

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 9437549 10181929 6656403

Amount Received in Words Ninety four lakhs thirty seven thousands five hundred forty nine One crore one lakh eighty one thousands nine hundred twenty
nine

Sixty six lakhs fifty six thousands four hundred three

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

No

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Shahanaz Ayub 48 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 275 Yes 15-12-2009 -- Regular

2 Shashank Gupta 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 58 Yes 23-12-2017 -- Regular

3 Anil Kumar Solanki 59 Professor Male Ph.D 384 Yes 13-07-1989 -- Regular

4 Sanjai Kumar Gupta 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 20-03-2003 -- Regular

5 Raghu Nath Verma 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 05-08-2002 -- Regular

6 Yashpal Singh 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 316 Yes 22-03-1995 -- Regular

7 D K Srivastava 54 Professor Male Ph.D 294 Yes 10-08-1999 -- Regular

8 Narendra Singh
Beniwal

44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 30-07-2002 -- Regular

9 Surendra Kumar
Sriwas

41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 140 Yes 16-12-2009 -- Regular

10 D C Dhubkarya 55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 350 Yes 30-05-1996 -- Regular

11 Mahendra Kumar 47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 30-01-2002 -- Regular

12 Deepak Nagaria 46 Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 24-07-1999 -- Regular

13 J P Saini 55 Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 31-07-1999 -- Regular



14 Atul Kumar Dwivedi 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 11-12-2017 -- Regular

15 Satish Kumar Singh 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 14-12-2017 -- Regular

16 Vinod Kumar Tyagi 61 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 400 No 22-12-2016 27-08-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

17 Tej Pratap Singh 52 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-11-2006 -- Regular

18 Ravindra Kumar 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 172 Yes 16-12-2009 -- Regular

19 Sudeep Yadav 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 30-10-2006 -- Regular

20 Hiwarkar Ajay
Ddevidas

47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 263 Yes 23-08-1999 -- Regular

21 Abhai Kumar Verma 56 Professor Male Ph.D 395 Yes 21-07-2009 -- Regular

22 Mukesh Shukla 57 Professor Male Ph.D 384 Yes 21-07-1992 -- Regular

23 Amitabh Kumar
Srivastava

50 Professor Male Ph.D 302 Yes 26-07-1999 -- Regular

24 Rajendra Kumar
Kaushal

48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 30-07-2002 -- Regular

25 Ashish Gupta 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 224 Yes 21-12-2009 -- Regular

26 Anjani Kumar Nigam 60 Professor Male Ph.D 436 No 25-06-2002 30-06-2021 Regular

27 Beerendra Kumar 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 58 Yes 22-12-2017 -- Regular

28 N P Yadav 47 Professor Male Ph.D 262 Yes 06-10-1999 -- Regular

29 Narendra Kumar 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 201 Yes 07-11-2016 -- Regular

30 Tarun Soota 47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 224 Yes 15-12-2009 -- Regular

31 Vijay Verma 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 249 Yes 06-06-2009 -- Regular

32 Sunil Kumar Rajput 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 164 Yes 17-12-2007 -- Regular

33 Ajay Suryavanshi 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 242 Yes 04-12-2006 -- Regular

34 Aditya Kumar Padap 43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 258 Yes 29-01-2000 -- Regular

35 Sanjay Agarwal 57 Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 01-08-1996 -- Regular

36 Arun Kumar Pandey 45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 250 Yes 11-12-2017 -- Regular

37 Archana Singh 25 Lecturer Female M.Tech 14 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

38 Sharad Kumar 35 Lecturer Male M.Tech 81 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

39 Mudresh Mohan
Tripathi

40 Lecturer Male M.Tech 179 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

40 Anuj Gupta 34 Lecturer Male M.Tech 119 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

41 Pawan Gupta 37 Lecturer Male M.Tech 105 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

42 Dharmendra Singh 33 Lecturer Male M.Tech 81 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

43 Manoj Kumar Gupta 59 Professor Male Ph.D 405 Yes 19-07-1989 -- Regular

44 Vikram Singh Yadav 49 Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 24-07-1999 -- Regular



45 Vimal Kishore 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 27-03-2010 -- Regular

46 Pravin Kumar
Srivastava

45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 177 Yes 09-11-2006 -- Regular

47 Suman Yadav 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 177 Yes 30-10-2006 -- Regular

48 Ekta Pandey 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 255 Yes 16-12-2009 -- Regular

49 Anuj Kumar Yadav 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 109 No 01-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

50 Shivam Pandey 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 94 No 05-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

51 Shailendra Pratap
Singh

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 218 No 04-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

52 Pushpa Farswan 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 No 29-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

53 Anjani Kumar
Shukla

35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 143 No 01-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

54 Shekhar Kesarwani 34 Lecturer Male Ph.D 108 Yes 01-10-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

55 Anurag Tripathi 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 72 No 04-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

56 KULDEEP KUMAR
SINGH

31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 No 29-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

57 IPPAKA NAVEEN
KUMAR

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 131 No 04-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

58 VIKRANT PATEL 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 38 No 29-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

59 ANVITA TRIPATHI 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 38 No 29-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

60 HEMANT
SRIVASTAVA

35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 29 No 04-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

61 VINEET JAIN 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 No 04-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

62 Indu Maurya 29 Lecturer Female Ph.D 81 No 05-08-2020 12-06-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

63 Shailendra Gautam 35 Lecturer Male M.Tech 93 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

64 Bhupendra Kumar 34 Lecturer Male M.Tech 101 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

65 Vinay Kumar Sahu 31 Lecturer Male M.Tech 84 No 05-08-2020 10-04-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

66 Nikhil Agrawal 30 Lecturer Male M.Tech 36 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

67 Akansha Kaushal 31 Lecturer Female M.Tech 93 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

68 Tasneem Khan 29 Lecturer Female M.Tech 11 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

69 Jitendra Bahadur
Maurya

34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 105 No 01-09-2018 31-01-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

70 ANINASH MISHRA 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 55 No 05-09-2018 28-02-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

71 BHANU PRIYA 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 34 No 01-10-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

72 JULIE DEVI 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 41 No 29-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

73 OM KUMAR
AGNIHOTRI

29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 34 No 15-10-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

74 SWASTI MEDHA 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 No 29-09-2018 30-06-2020 Adhoc / Contractual



75 NARENDRA
KUMAR

34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 43 No 30-08-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

76 Kamlendra Kumar
Verma

33 Lecturer Male MBA 88 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual



National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2022'
Institute Name: Bundelkhand Institute of Engineering & Technology [IR-O-C-46805]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 340 340 340 340 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 152 152 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

1245 286 1531 1496 35 0 0 877 108 0 0 769

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

103 49 152 149 3 0 0 66 0 0 0 66

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 340 331 2016-17 68 2018-19 339 87 472000(Four lakhs
seventy two
thousands)

116

2016-17 340 381 2017-18 68 2019-20 340 122 492000(Four
thousands ninety two
thousands)

121

2017-18 340 402 2018-19 68 2020-21 369 194 440000(Four lakhs
forty thousands)

19

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 188 126 2018-19 126 8 456000(Four Lakhs
fifty six thousands)

0



2018-19 152 78 2019-20 77 12 475000(Four Lakhs
seventy five
thousands)

0

2019-20 152 77 2020-21 76 27 375000(Three Lakhs
seventy five
thousands)

0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2020-21 Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 11

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Full Time 11 14 14

Part Time 0 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2020-21 Students admitted in the academic year 2021 - 22 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

0 0 0

Online Education

1. Does all programs/courses were completed on time. Yes

2. Measures taken to complete the syllabus of courses and programs. The Timetable Committee headed by the Director Sir and a senior Faculty Member draws up a detailed timetable which efficiently
deploys the units of time for academic and co-curricular purposes as for example, theory, practical,
tutorial, life-skill, value education, and add-on classes.

3. The period of delay in completion of syllabus (in months). 0

4. The period of delay in conducting exams (in months). 0

Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which have credit
transferred to transcript

Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred
to the transcript

Total no. of credits transferred to transcript

Swayam 0 0 0

5. No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform  by your institution faculty 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 248000 (Two lakhs forty eight thousands ) 6208000 (Sixty two lakhs eight thousands) 96000 (Ninety six thousands )



New Equipment for Laboratories 9652000 (Ninety six lakhs fifty two thousands ) 5253100 (Fifty two lakhs fifty three thousands one hundred ) 6350000 (Sixty three lakhs fifty thousands)

Engineering Workshops 100000 (one lakh) 400000 (Four lakhs) 500000 (Five lakhs)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

48244000 (Four crores eighty two lakhs forty four thousands) 51509000 (Five crores fifteen lakhs nine thousands) 116519000 (Eleven crores sixty five lakhs nineteen thousands )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 134988000 (Thirteen crores forty nine lakhs eighty eight
thousands )

156404000 (Fifteen crores sixty four lakhs four thousands) 116602000 (Eleven crores sixty six lakhs two thousands)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

57391000 (Five crores seventy three lakhs ninety one
thousands)

87935000 (Eight crores seventy five lakhs thirty nine thousands
)

58125000 (Five crores eighty one lakhs twenty five thousands)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 400000 (Four lacs)

IPR

Calendar year 2020 2019 2018

No. of Patents Published 2 2 0

No. of Patents Granted 2 2 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 5 5 5

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 1 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 6541000 6541000 6541000

Amount Received in Words Sixty Five Lakhs Forty One Thousands Sixty Five Lakhs Forty One Thousands Sixty Five Lakhs Forty One Thousands

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 65 80 80

Total no. of Client Organizations 22 22 20

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 9437549 10181929 6656403

Amount Received in Words Ninety four lakhs thirty seven thousands five hundred forty nine One crore one lakh eighty one thousands nine hundred twenty
nine

Sixty six lakhs fifty six thousands four hundred three

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19



Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

1 1 0

Total no. of Participants 200 250 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Not available

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

No

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Not available

Accreditation

NBA Accreditation

1.Does your institute have a valid NBA Accreditation? YES

Total number of programs (whose two batches have passed out) in the institution/department Number of programs accredited

13 5

Name of the accredited program Valid from Valid upto Accreditation Status

Mechanical Engineering 20-11-2019 30-06-2022 Accredited for 3 years

Chemical Engineering 24-08-2020 30-06-2023 Accredited for 3 years

Electronics and Communication Engineering 19-05-2021 30-06-2024 Accredited for 3 years

Civil Engineering 19-05-2021 30-06-2024 Accredited for 3 years

Computer Science and Engineering 01-12-2021 30-06-2024 Accredited for 3 years

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Abhai Kumar Verma 56 Professor Male Ph.D 395 Yes 21-07-2009 -- Regular

2 Aditya Kumar Padap 43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 258 Yes 29-01-2000 -- Regular

3 Ajay Suryavanshi 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 242 Yes 04-12-2006 -- Regular

4 Akansha Kaushal 31 Lecturer Female M.Tech 93 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

5 Amitabh Kumar
Srivastava

50 Professor Male Ph.D 302 Yes 26-07-1999 -- Regular

6 Anil Kumar Solanki 59 Professor Male Ph.D 384 Yes 13-07-1989 -- Regular



7 ANINASH MISHRA 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 55 No 05-09-2018 28-02-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

8 Anjani Kumar Nigam 60 Professor Male Ph.D 436 No 25-06-2002 30-06-2021 Regular

9 Anjani Kumar
Shukla

35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 143 No 01-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

10 Anuj Gupta 34 Lecturer Male M.Tech 119 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

11 Anuj Kumar Yadav 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 109 No 01-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

12 Anurag Tripathi 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 72 No 04-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

13 ANVITA TRIPATHI 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 38 No 29-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

14 Archana Singh 25 Lecturer Female M.Tech 14 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

15 Arun Kumar Pandey 45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 250 Yes 11-12-2017 -- Regular

16 Ashish Gupta 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 224 Yes 21-12-2009 -- Regular

17 Atul Kumar Dwivedi 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 11-12-2017 -- Regular

18 Beerendra Kumar 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 58 Yes 22-12-2017 -- Regular

19 BHANU PRIYA 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 34 No 01-10-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

20 Bhupendra Kumar 34 Lecturer Male M.Tech 101 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

21 D C Dhubkarya 55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 350 Yes 30-05-1996 -- Regular

22 D K Srivastava 54 Professor Male Ph.D 294 Yes 10-08-1999 -- Regular

23 Deepak Nagaria 46 Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 24-07-1999 -- Regular

24 Dharmendra Singh 33 Lecturer Male M.Tech 81 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

25 Ekta Pandey 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 255 Yes 16-12-2009 -- Regular

26 HEMANT
SRIVASTAVA

35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 29 No 04-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

27 Hiwarkar Ajay
Ddevidas

47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 263 Yes 23-08-1999 -- Regular

28 Indu Maurya 29 Lecturer Female Ph.D 81 No 05-08-2020 12-06-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

29 IPPAKA NAVEEN
KUMAR

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 131 No 04-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

30 J P Saini 55 Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 31-07-1999 -- Regular

31 Jitendra Bahadur
Maurya

34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 105 No 01-09-2018 31-01-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

32 JULIE DEVI 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 41 No 29-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

33 Kamlendra Kumar
Verma

33 Lecturer Male MBA 88 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

34 KULDEEP KUMAR
SINGH

31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 No 29-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

35 Mahendra Kumar 47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 30-01-2002 -- Regular

36 Manoj Kumar Gupta 59 Professor Male Ph.D 405 Yes 19-07-1989 -- Regular



37 Mudresh Mohan
Tripathi

40 Lecturer Male M.Tech 179 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

38 Mukesh Shukla 57 Professor Male Ph.D 384 Yes 21-07-1992 -- Regular

39 N P Yadav 47 Professor Male Ph.D 262 Yes 06-10-1999 -- Regular

40 Narendra Kumar 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 201 Yes 07-11-2016 -- Regular

41 NARENDRA
KUMAR

34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 43 No 30-08-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

42 Narendra Singh
Beniwal

44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 30-07-2002 -- Regular

43 Nikhil Agrawal 30 Lecturer Male M.Tech 36 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

44 OM KUMAR
AGNIHOTRI

29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 34 No 15-10-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

45 Pawan Gupta 37 Lecturer Male M.Tech 105 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

46 Pravin Kumar
Srivastava

45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 177 Yes 09-11-2006 -- Regular

47 Pushpa Farswan 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 No 29-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

48 Raghu Nath Verma 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 05-08-2002 -- Regular

49 Rajendra Kumar
Kaushal

48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 30-07-2002 -- Regular

50 Ravindra Kumar 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 172 Yes 16-12-2009 -- Regular

51 Sanjai Kumar Gupta 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 20-03-2003 -- Regular

52 Sanjay Agarwal 57 Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 01-08-1996 -- Regular

53 Satish Kumar Singh 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 14-12-2017 -- Regular

54 Shahanaz Ayub 48 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 275 Yes 15-12-2009 -- Regular

55 Shailendra Gautam 35 Lecturer Male M.Tech 93 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

56 Shailendra Pratap
Singh

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 218 No 04-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

57 Sharad Kumar 35 Lecturer Male M.Tech 81 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

58 Shashank Gupta 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 58 Yes 23-12-2017 -- Regular

59 Shekhar Kesarwani 34 Lecturer Male Ph.D 108 Yes 01-10-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

60 Shivam Pandey 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 94 No 05-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

61 Sudeep Yadav 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 30-10-2006 -- Regular

62 Suman Yadav 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 177 Yes 30-10-2006 -- Regular

63 Sunil Kumar Rajput 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 164 Yes 17-12-2007 -- Regular

64 Surendra Kumar
Sriwas

41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 140 Yes 16-12-2009 -- Regular

65 SWASTI MEDHA 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 No 29-09-2018 30-06-2020 Adhoc / Contractual

66 Tarun Soota 47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 224 Yes 15-12-2009 -- Regular



67 Tasneem Khan 29 Lecturer Female M.Tech 11 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

68 Tej Pratap Singh 52 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-11-2006 -- Regular

69 Vijay Verma 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 249 Yes 06-06-2009 -- Regular

70 Vikram Singh Yadav 49 Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 24-07-1999 -- Regular

71 VIKRANT PATEL 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 38 No 29-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

72 Vimal Kishore 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 27-03-2010 -- Regular

73 Vinay Kumar Sahu 31 Lecturer Male M.Tech 84 No 05-08-2020 10-04-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

74 VINEET JAIN 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 No 04-09-2018 30-09-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

75 Vinod Kumar Tyagi 61 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 400 No 22-12-2016 27-08-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

76 Yashpal Singh 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 316 Yes 22-03-1995 -- Regular

77 Hemlata Tiwari 37 Lecturer Female Ph.D 81 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

78 Shaifali Agarwal 26 Lecturer Female MBA 26 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

79 Hemlata Shrivastava 32 Lecturer Female Ph.D 52 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

80 Arjun Verma 41 Lecturer Male MBA 107 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

81 Heena Singh 30 Lecturer Female MBA 40 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual


